
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

1

16

31

66

30

4

5

86

28

57

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

1

6

1

2

1

Name

Shelby Mershon

David Porter

Travis Engen

David Sugg

Marc Giroux

Lee Brahin

Cecil Boyd

Michael Snowdon

Bruce Domeck

Stevie Hynes

Class

9F1

9F1

9F1

9F1

9F1

9F2

9F1

9FA

9F2

9FB

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Best Tm

1:48.568

1:48.597

1:48.579

1:48.732

1:49.675

1:53.223

1:55.469

1:59.911

2:00.105

2:01.451

Yr

97

97

01

97

97

96

97

71

86

78

Model

Lola 97/20

Lola T97/20

Lola T97/20

Lola T97/20

Lola T97/20

Ralt RT41 (F/Atl)

Lola T97/20

GRD 272 (F/2)

Ralt RT4 (F/Atl)

March 78B (F/B)

City

Springfield

Darien

Weston

Mooresville

Corning

Cherry Hill

Apex

Ile Cadieux

Louisville

Far Hills

ST

OH

CT

CT

NC

NY

NJ

NC

Que

KY

NJ

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

0.728

Avg. Speed

107.488

Best Lap Tm

1:48.568

Best Spd

108.430

Best Lap by

1 - Shelby Mershon

2010 SVRA - Heacock Classic Gold Cup

Group 9

Optima Sprint Race

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:32:04

VIR 3.270 Miles

6/6/2010 01:30 PM


